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P.682021DP SUANDUSIT POLL - MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS NATIONWIDE (April, 2568)

PROFILE
Base: ALL RESPONDENTS

Total
Total 1137 100.00
GENDER
MALE 454 39.93
FEMALE 509 44.77
LGBTQ+ 174 15.30
AGED
BELOW 20 147 12.93
20 - 29 207 18.21
30 - 39 331 29.10
40 - 49 285 25.07
OVER 50 167 14.69
EDUCATION
BELOW BACHELOR'S 474 41.69
BACHELOR'S 435 38.26
OVER BACHELOR'S 228 20.05
OCCUPATION
1. GOVERNMENT/ 206 18.12
STATE ENTERPRISE
5. PRIVATE EMPLOYEE 312 27.44
6. BUSINESS/TRADING 199 17.50
7. LABOUR 203 17.85
9. STUDENT 141 12.40
Y. OTHER 76 6.69

MONTHLY INCOME
BELOW 15,000
15,000 - 24,999
25,000 - 34,999
OVER 35,000

AREA
SUBURB
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTHEAST
SOUTH

STATUS

1. ONFIELD
2. ONLINE

269
398
299
171

239
216
233
2717
172

402
735

23.
35.
26.
15.

21.
19.
20.
.36
15.

24
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64.

66
00
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04

02
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13
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